thousand euro) a bank guarantee of the offer in the amount of €1,000.00 (one thousand euro) is
obligatory,

o For  the  initial  price  of  the  annual  lease  over  €5,000.00  (five  thousand  euro)  to  €10,000  (ten
thousand  euro)  a  bank  guarantee  of  the  offer  in  the  amount  of  €2,500.00  (two  thousand five
hundred euro) is obligatory,

o For the initial price of the annual lease over €10,000 (ten thousand euro) a bank guarantee of the
offer in the amount of €5,000.00 (five thousand euro) is obligatory,

Necessary evidence (apart from the photocopy of the identity card and the Lease Agreement for 2015)